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NCSAA Track and Field Championships 2011 - 4/30/2011

Geneva College - Beaver Falls, PA
Results

Event 42  Boys 800 Meter Run Junior High Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Clikeman, Miles            7 The Veritas School     2:19.38   10
  2 Kontopanos, Nicholas       8 The Veritas School     2:20.71    8
  3 Prol, Marcus               8 Trinity Christian      2:23.54    6
  4 Cherry, Jesse              8 Mount Airy             2:30.86    1
  5 Franck, Alex               8 The Veritas School     2:31.93
  6 Woolverton, Joshua         8 Mount Airy             2:34.20
  7 Oliver, Isaac              7 Grace Brethren         2:40.39
Section  2
  1 Zadan, Mason               7 Eden Christian         2:40.93
  2 Moyer, Seth                8 Robinson Twp           2:43.59
  3 Plastow, Alex              7 Lakeland Christian     2:43.90
  4 Eaton, Trey                6 Mount Airy             2:48.80
  5 Williams, Enor             7 Grace Brethren         2:52.14
  6 Dunn, Aaron                7 Cornerstone            3:01.40
Section  3
  1 Green, Joshua              8 Eden Christian         2:28.29    4
  2 Green, Daniel              8 Eden Christian         2:30.48    2
  3 Bowman, Ty                 8 Trinity PA             2:41.55
  4 Howard, Joseph             8 Trinity PA             2:57.66
  5 Volke, Chad                7 Great Commission       3:09.14
  6 Rampelt, Christian         6 Robinson Twp           3:56.95

Event 42  Boys 800 Meter Run Junior High Boys
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Clikeman, Miles            7 The Veritas School     2:19.38   1  10
  2 Kontopanos, Nicholas       8 The Veritas School     2:20.71   1   8
  3 Prol, Marcus               8 Trinity Christian      2:23.54   1   6
  4 Green, Joshua              8 Eden Christian         2:28.29   3   4
  5 Green, Daniel              8 Eden Christian         2:30.48   3   2
  6 Cherry, Jesse              8 Mount Airy             2:30.86   1   1
  7 Franck, Alex               8 The Veritas School     2:31.93   1
  8 Woolverton, Joshua         8 Mount Airy             2:34.20   1
  9 Oliver, Isaac              7 Grace Brethren         2:40.39   1
 10 Zadan, Mason               7 Eden Christian         2:40.93   2
 11 Bowman, Ty                 8 Trinity PA             2:41.55   3
 12 Moyer, Seth                8 Robinson Twp           2:43.59   2
 13 Plastow, Alex              7 Lakeland Christian     2:43.90   2
 14 Eaton, Trey                6 Mount Airy             2:48.80   2
 15 Williams, Enor             7 Grace Brethren         2:52.14   2
 16 Howard, Joseph             8 Trinity PA             2:57.66   3
 17 Dunn, Aaron                7 Cornerstone            3:01.40   2
 18 Volke, Chad                7 Great Commission       3:09.14   3
 19 Rampelt, Christian         6 Robinson Twp           3:56.95   3


